
Place Finish Time Bib Name AG City State Nat.

CassadagaMan Triathlon
1. 5:19:00 4 Amsler, Phillip Male 30-34 Cheswick PA
2. 5:32:38 45 Slovenkay, Richard Male 50-54 Mentor OH
3. 5:41:20 23 Ingalls, Lucas Male 25-29 Lakewood OH
4. 5:48:27 1 Durno, Mark Male 50-54 Fairview Park OH
5. 5:54:33 34 O'Brien, Timothy Male 30-34 Jamestown NY
6. 5:57:38 53 Zigler, Nathan Male 25-29 Warren PA
7. 5:59:09 167 Griffith, Jason Male 50-54 Keyser WV
8. 6:16:45 41 Scholl, Justin Male 40-44 Fairview PA
9. 6:17:24 37 Panetta, Jonathan Male 25-29 Buffalo NY
10. 6:20:36 32 Murphy, Kevin Male 60-64 Painesville OH
11. 6:26:01 5 Beahan, Toby Male 40-44 Lancaster NY
12. 6:29:00 49 Keenen, Charles Male 60-64 Elbridge NY
13. 6:30:08 46 Stoklosa, Joel Male 45-49 Avon OH
14. 6:33:14 24 King, Eric Male 35-39 Saint Benedict PA
15. 6:35:19 28 Leary, Sarah Female 20-24 Eden NY
16. 6:37:00 22 Huebert, Andy Male 30-34 Orchard Park NY
17. 6:42:08 44 Shapiro, David Male 55-59 Buffalo NY
18. 6:48:42 52 Woods, Anita Female 55-59 Cleveland OH
19. 6:51:21 30 Mehler, Sara Female 45-49 Meadville PA
20. 6:56:29 29 Meekins, Kris Male 60-64 Ashville NY
21. 7:06:25 47 Thomas, Samuel Male 55-59 Cleveland OH
22. 7:07:32 20 Finch, Katie Female 40-44 Sinclairville NY
23. 7:19:42 26 Kosek, Edward Male 45-49 Brecksville OH
24. 7:26:21 50 Vargas, Andres Male 30-34 Chaffee NY
25. 7:36:49 33 Newkirk, Mark Male 55-59 Pittsburgh PA
26. 7:41:32 11 Carr, Rosanne Female 45-49 Cassadaga NY
27. 7:41:32 42 Sek, Steven Male 45-49 Dunkirk NY
28. 7:45:25 25 Kolpack, Eric Male 35-39 Niagara Falls NY
29. 8:26:33 21 Hanehan, Martin Male 60-64 Saratoga Springs NY
30. 8:37:41 35 Oakes, Sara Female 45-49 Meadville PA
31. 8:40:48 31 Miralia, Benedict Male 60-64 Cleveland OH
32. 9:27:50 9 Campos, Amy Female 40-44 Eden NY
33. 9:28:27 51 Vetter, Sherri Female 55-59 Waterville NY

CassadagaMan Aquabike
1. 3:54:17 119 Daun, Karin Female 60-64 Brownsburg IN
2. 3:58:41 99 Luma, Victoria Female 25-29 North Ridgeville, OH
3. 4:17:41 174 Keeports, Charles Male 45-49 Warren PA
4. 4:38:33 199 Hall, Jim Male 55-59 Buffalo NY
5. 5:10:21 98 Faulkerson Jr, Lawrence Male 40-44 Ashtabula OH

CassadagaMan Relay
1. 5:26:36 237 Triple Trouble, Randolph NY
2. 5:49:07 205 Cool Cats-a-daga, Girard PA
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3. 5:50:23 225 I thought this was a 5K!, Buffalo NY
4. 6:01:59 211 Don't drown, crash, fall!, Youngstown NY
5. 6:15:18 239 Two Dudes and a Diva, Angola NY
6. 6:41:18 234 The EH! Team, Avon OH
7. 7:00:29 235 Tri Hard, Jamestown NY
8. 7:19:05 233 Team Tri Hard PBS, Buffalo NY
9. 7:41:49 200 Are we there yet?, Erie PA
10. 7:45:35 232 Sit and Sippers, Buffalo NY
11. 7:49:00 220 Don't Tri Us, Jamestown PA
12. 8:25:26 236 Tri-Tri-Tri, Dunkirk NY
13. 8:52:20 229 Nutty Buddies, Meadville PA
14. 9:30:34 238 We Tri’ed, Jamestown PA

Number of records: 52
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat. AG

CassadagaMan Triathlon

Female
1. 6:35:19 28 Leary, Sarah Eden NY Female 20-24
2. 6:48:42 52 Woods, Anita Cleveland OH Female 55-59
3. 6:51:21 30 Mehler, Sara Meadville PA Female 45-49

Male
1. 5:19:00 4 Amsler, Phillip Cheswick PA Male 30-34
2. 5:32:38 45 Slovenkay, Richard Mentor OH Male 50-54
3. 5:41:20 23 Ingalls, Lucas Lakewood OH Male 25-29

CassadagaMan Aquabike

Female
1. 3:54:17 119 Daun, Karin Brownsburg IN Female 60-64
2. 3:58:41 99 Luma, Victoria North Ridgeville, OH Female 25-29

Male
1. 4:17:41 174 Keeports, Charles Warren PA Male 45-49
2. 4:38:33 199 Hall, Jim Buffalo NY Male 55-59
3. 5:10:21 98 Faulkerson Jr, Lawrence Ashtabula OH Male 40-44

CassadagaMan Relay

1. 5:26:36 237 Triple Trouble, Randolph NY
2. 5:49:07 205 Cool Cats-a-daga, Girard PA
3. 5:50:23 225 I thought this was a 5K!, Buffalo NY
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat.

CassadagaMan Triathlon

Female 55-59
1. 9:28:27 51 Vetter, Sherri Waterville NY

Female 45-49
1. 7:41:32 11 Carr, Rosanne Cassadaga NY
2. 8:37:41 35 Oakes, Sara Meadville PA

Female 40-44
1. 7:07:32 20 Finch, Katie Sinclairville NY
2. 9:27:50 9 Campos, Amy Eden NY

Male 60-64
1. 6:20:36 32 Murphy, Kevin Painesville OH
2. 6:29:00 49 Keenen, Charles Elbridge NY
3. 6:56:29 29 Meekins, Kris Ashville NY

Male 55-59
1. 6:42:08 44 Shapiro, David Buffalo NY
2. 7:06:25 47 Thomas, Samuel Cleveland OH
3. 7:36:49 33 Newkirk, Mark Pittsburgh PA

Male 50-54
1. 5:48:27 1 Durno, Mark Fairview Park OH
2. 5:59:09 167 Griffith, Jason Keyser WV

Male 45-49
1. 6:30:08 46 Stoklosa, Joel Avon OH
2. 7:19:42 26 Kosek, Edward Brecksville OH
3. 7:41:32 42 Sek, Steven Dunkirk NY

Male 40-44
1. 6:16:45 41 Scholl, Justin Fairview PA
2. 6:26:01 5 Beahan, Toby Lancaster NY

Male 35-39
1. 6:33:14 24 King, Eric Saint Benedict PA
2. 7:45:25 25 Kolpack, Eric Niagara Falls NY

Male 30-34
1. 5:54:33 34 O'Brien, Timothy Jamestown NY
2. 6:37:00 22 Huebert, Andy Orchard Park NY
3. 7:26:21 50 Vargas, Andres Chaffee NY

Male 25-29
1. 5:57:38 53 Zigler, Nathan Warren PA
2. 6:17:24 37 Panetta, Jonathan Buffalo NY
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